JAMES BRUCE
ATTORNEY AT LAW
POST OFFICE BOX 1056
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87504
SUITE B
612 OLD SANTA FE TRAIL
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501
(505) 982-2043

UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West Line County
•Proposed Pool 1 icProposed Pool 2
11 Work Type Code
N
i2Well Type Code
G
uCable/Rotary
R
i4Lease Type Code
f
isGround Level Elevation
3349
^Multiple ^Proposed Depth
8500
isFormation
Morrow
itContractor 2oSpud Date
^Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth ' Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
17 1/2 13 3/8 54# 450 450 circ
12 1/4 9 5/8 45# 1350 600 circ
7 7/8 5 1/2 17/20# 8500 500 6000'
"Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
New drill, will rig up 900 series Double Ram BOP from 1350' to TD.
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my kngjvledgg and beljf
Signa Approved By:
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Title:
Approval Date: ^ / / ^ ^ / ^ ^ T i U e : Regulatory Analyst Expiration Date:
Li3TR;ICT I •
P.O. Bar 1880. Hobba. NU 8B241-18B0
DISTRICT I I
P.O. Draper DD. ArtesU. NM 88211-0719
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd.. A l t e c . NM 67410
DISTRICT IV
P.O. BOX 2088. SANTA FE. N.U. B75O4-2088
S t a t e o f New M e x i c o
Energj . Minerals aad Natural Resources Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
F o r m C - 1 0 2
Revised Feb rua ry 10. 1994
S u b m i t t o A p p r o p r i a t e D i s t r i c t O f f i c e
S ta te Lease — 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
O AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
Morrow
Property Code Property Name
FUNK 49
WeU Number
1
OGRID No.
138695
Operator Name
COSTILLA ENERGY, INC.
Elevation
3349
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet f r o m the North/South line Feet f r o m the East/West l ine County
0 33 15 S 26 E 990 SOUTH 1980 EAST EDDY
Bot tom Hole Locat ion I f D i f f e r en t From Surface
UL o r l o t No. Sec t ion T o w n s h i p Range L o t I d n Fee t f r o m t h e N o r t h / S o u t h l i n e Feet f r o m t h e Eas t /Wes t l i n e C o u n t y
Dedica ted Acres
320
J o i n t o r I n f i l l C o n s o l i d a t i o n Code Orde r No.
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
/ / / / / / / / / / / / /
r f / / / / / / / / / / / /
/ / / / / / / / / / / / /
-1980'
/ / / / / / / / / / / /
OPERATOR CERTIFICATION